MEN®"S OPEN

Place BIB#

Via RIVER RELAY MARATHON RUN

Allentown Bethlehem

September 9, 2007

RESULTS RACE DAY
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AlIG - PA BEST
TEAM LAMPIRE
RUNNER®S WORLD
TEAM ROCK OUT
MULE RUNNERS
SPARTAN WARRIORS
THE ON-ON*"S

THE M"0B SQUAD
THE RUM RUNNERS
THE QUAGMIRES

MEN®"S MASTERS RESULTS RACE DAY

Place BIB#
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ALMOST WACKIS
DEDICATED FITNE SS 1
HELPLESS HARRIERS
SCREAMING TOMATOES T
MOTHER™S LITTLE HELPERS
THE PLODDING BUFFALOS
WILSON

STEAMED MUSCLES

SANDS SPRINTERS
TORTOISE HARE

GOOD SHEPHARD GENTS

MEN®"S SUPER MASTERS RESULTS RACE DAY

Place BIB# NAME

253
302
207
211

THE 5 VIATORES

BUX-MONT RC WHEEZER-GEEZERS
WEST END STRIDERS

UPPER SAUCON ROAD RUNNERS

WOMEN®S OPEN RESULTS RACE DAY

Place BIB# NAME
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1 03:13:48
2 03:24:25
3 03:27:35
4 03:37:12

1 231 KALISKA

1 03:38:18
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7:24
7:49
7:56
8:18
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309
327
217
10 326
11 263
12 317
13 315
14 243
15 270
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DEDICATED FITNE SS 2
DEDICATED FITNE SS 3

GOOD SHEPHARD

JESSICA REYNOLD S TEAM
PAPERCLIPPERS

COORDINATED HEA LTH FANTASTIC 5
RUNNING GIRLS

OAA SPORTSMEDIC INE INSTITUTE
REALWOMEN RUN

MINI-THONERS

CEDAR CREST COLLEGE TM-4
CEDAR CREST COLLEGE TM-2

THE SPIRITED FIVE

CORDNATED HLTH TEAM PINKY

WOMEN®"S MASTERS RESULTS RACE DAY

Place BIB#

1 224
2 235
3 208

NAME

TURTLE LIKE CHEETAHS
DEDICATED FITNE SS 4
CINCO CHICAS LOCAS

WOMEN"S SUPER MASTERS RESULTS RACE DAY

Place BIB#

MIXED OPEN

Place BIB#

NAME

HOT FLASHES
BABES IN MOTION
SISTERS IN SWEAT

RESULTS RACE DAY

RAMROD V

THUNDER

ITHACA COLLEGE

TEAM EMMAUS

CONTENTS UNDER PRESSURE
DUTCHOVENS

SPEEDY RIVER OTTERS
GRAPE APE & THE SAVAGES
GOOD LOOKING
NICETOOMEETYA

TEAM CHEM-E

TEAM WHITEY

THE ROOKIES

THE GATERS

THREE GUYS,A GI RL & CHEMOSABE
ROAD RAGE
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03

143
47
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
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04:
04:
04:

50
53

03
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:50
:51
:51
54:
54:
56:
104
:05
10:
:50
:55
34:
56:

34
59
12

11

39
24

04:02:05
04:26:59
05:02:26

03:59:36
04:49:09
04:55:45
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:33
:42
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:56
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:33
:25
:25
:29
:19
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34
35
36

MIXED

MIXED

Place

266
320
289
316
216
282
314
313
274
230
264
318
319
288
250
281
280
331
252
220

TEAM WVU

I PUT THE "AS*" IN YASSO
THE SIESTA NAPPERS

CEDAR CREST COLLEGE TM-3
THE MAMAS & THE PAPAS
FLINTSTONES

CEDAR CREST COLLEGE TM-1
CAREER ACADEMY CRUISERS
THE JEMSTONES

BAKERDEITZ

JUICE

CEDAR CREST COLLEGE TM-5
CHARLIES ANGELS

HATE RUNNING

MMSTJ

SEA OTTERS

SEA BEARS

TAG TEAM

ONE MAN, WOMEN A RACE
L.V. ABOMINABLE SLOWMEM

MASTER RESULTS RACE DAY

CHEVROLET 21

ONE LUCKY GUY
TEAM JIM

BECKER PACK
DELCO RRC

TEAM ABEC

FAMILY FIRST
BOAS BLAZERS
LAST MINUTE CREW
THE HALF-MINDS
KING, SPRY,HERMA N,FREUND, FAUL
RETAIL SNAILS
B-G*S

FARMVIEW FIVE

SUPER MASTER RESULTS RACE DAY

BIB#

NAME

1 233 DECEPTIVELY SLOW
2 205 TAKE FIVE
3 225 LAST YEAR™S WINNERS

CORPORATE MENS RESULTS RACE DAY

Place BIB# NAME
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34:
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03:
:58
41
:54
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03:36:41
03:58:36
04:30:55 10:21
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Time

B

:10
:12
14
:15
:18
:19
128
:33
54
:56
:59
0:00
0:05
0:13
0:14
0:27
0:27
0:28
0:48
1:27
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Pace

:18
- 37
:45
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:08
123
:30
:31
41
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Pace

8:17
9:07

Pace



285
248
245
277
287

EXXON MOBILE RN NRS 4 LUNCH BNCH
SANOFI PASTEUR TEAM YELLOW

MIKE & IKE AND 3 PEEPS

IMIRAGE

SHARP SHOOTERS ™™ 3

CORPORATE WOMENS RESULTS RACE DAY

AIR PRODUCTS WOMENS

EXXON MOBILE WARRIORS TM
LIFE SAVERS

OAA REHAB & SPORTS THERAPY
SLAC ATTACK

CORPORATE MIXED RESULTS RACE DAY

POLICE

MERCK

AIR PRODUCTS CORP MXD
OLYMPUS 4 RUNNE RS&THE OTHER GUY
AFD"S ALSO RANS

RUNNING FOR A CURE

SANOFI PASTEUR TEAM ORANGE
SANOFI PASTEUR TEAM BLUE
LAFARGE-CEMENT IN OUR SHOES
ST. LUKES PHYSI CAL THERAPY
RUN FMZ

OLYMPUS DYNAMIC 5

WFMZ EDICION

CONCANNON MILLER

RCN

SANOFI PASTEUR TEAM RED
SANOFI PASTEUR TEAM GREEN
TALK THE TALK WALK THE WALK
SHARP SHOOTERS TM 1

SHARP SHOOTERS TM 2

, FIRE, EMS RESULTS RACE DAY

Place BIB# NAME

1 304 FIREDOGS
2 276 BETHLEHEM FIREFIGHTERS LCL

03:18:20
03:32:43
03:46:45
03:56:17
04:10:27

03:36:19
04:03:17
04:11:41
04:11:43
04:24-34

03:04:59
03:35:18

Pace

8:16
9:18
9:37
9:37
10:06

Pace

7:04
8:14
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